
YORK OPEN  

 

JUNIOR MEN'S EPEE 

SUNDAY, APRIL 10, 2016 - 11:00 

FINAL RESULTS 

Place Name Club(s) Country 

1 Zwegers, Alexander Toronto Fencing Club  CAN  

2 Wu, Rick Toronto Fencing Club  CAN  

3T Vinnitchouk, Ted Toronto Fencing Club  CAN  

3T Stokan, Nathaniel London Fencing Club  CAN  

5 Jia, Jacky Huahua Fencing Club  CAN  

6 Ukolov, Dimitri Toronto Fencing Club  CAN  

7 Easterbrook, Sam Ajax Fencing Club  CAN  

JUNIOR MIXED FOIL 

SATURDAY, APRIL 9, 2016 - 11:00 

FINAL RESULTS 

Place Name Club(s) Country 

1 Qi, Charlson Huahua Fencing Club  CAN  

2 Qian, Michael Canadian Fencing Acadamy  CAN  

3T Pedersen, Eric Monte Cristo Fencing  CAN  

3T Yeung, Dylan Huahua Fencing Club  CAN  

5 Balot, Corinne Toronto Fencing Club  CAN  

6 Li, Jiaan Vango Toronto  CAN  

7 Feng, Angela Huahua Fencing Club  CAN  

8 Lin, Annie Huahua Fencing Club  CAN  

9 Lin, Ashley North York Fencing Club  CAN  

10 Lanceta, Miguel Monte Cristo Fencing  CAN  

 

  



JUNIOR WOMEN'S EPEE 

SUNDAY, APRIL 10, 2016 - 11:00 

FINAL RESULTS 

Place Name Club(s) Country 

1 Fowler, Catherine Toronto Fencing Club  CAN  

2 Ma, Cindy Huahua Fencing Club  CAN  

3T Yarovaya, Radmila Halton Blades Fencing Club  CAN  

3T Liu, Linda S North York Fencing Club  CAN  

5 Tang, Panya North York Fencing Club  CAN  

6 Laing, Latisha McMaster Fencing  CAN  

 

JUNIOR WOMEN'S FOIL 

SATURDAY, APRIL 9, 2016 - 14:00 

FINAL RESULTS 

Place Name Club(s) Country 

1 Balot, Corinne Toronto Fencing Club  CAN  

2 Feng, Angela Huahua Fencing Club  CAN  

3T Lin, Ashley North York Fencing Club  CAN  

3T Lin, Annie Huahua Fencing Club  CAN  

 

SENIOR MEN'S EPEE 

SATURDAY, APRIL 9, 2016 - 11:00 

FINAL RESULTS 

Place Name Club(s) Country 

1 Zielinski, Zbigniew Canadian Fencing Acadamy  CAN  

2 Willson, Stephen Canadian Fencing Acadamy  CAN  

3T Butterworth, Callum Excelsior Fencing Club  CAN  

3T Dunlop, Matt Niagara Swordsmen  CAN  

5 Rollit, Connor Toronto Fencing Club / Mustang Sword Club  CAN  

6 Lokietek, Patrick Ajax Fencing Club  CAN  

7 Wu, Rick Toronto Fencing Club  CAN  

8 Zwegers, Alexander Toronto Fencing Club  CAN  



9 Jia, Jacky Huahua Fencing Club  CAN  

10 Unson, Ogge Toronto Fencing Club  CAN  

11 Munro, Jason Fencing At York University  CAN  

12 Hu, Leon Ryerson Fencing Club  CAN  

13 Godin, Paul University Of Toronto  CAN  

14 Wick, Chris London Fencing Club  CAN  

15 Ko, Kevin Huahua Fencing Club  CAN  

16 Schobesberger, Rick Newmarket Fencing Club  CAN  

17 Huang, Zhongshuo Huahua Fencing Club  CAN  

18 Bellissimo, Joseph Fencing At York University  CAN  

19 Ianevitch, Nik Fencing At York University  CAN  

20 Singh, Jagpreet Fencing At York University  CAN  

21 Costin, Matthew Unattached  CAN  

 

SENIOR MEN'S FOIL 

SATURDAY, APRIL 9, 2016 - 08:30 

FINAL RESULTS 

Place Name Club(s) Country 

1 Dong, Darren North York Fencing Club / Toronto Fencing Club  CAN  

2 Chen-Li, David Huahua Fencing Club  CAN  

3T Turkvan, Brent Metro Blades  CAN  

3T Glasbergen, Garret Niagara Swordsmen  CAN  

5 Lo, Hung Yui Excelsior Fencing Club / University Of Waterloo  HKG  

6 Qi, Charlson Huahua Fencing Club  CAN  

7 Ruan, Winson McMaster Fencing  CAN  

8 Yeung, Dylan Huahua Fencing Club  CAN  

9 Godin, Paul University Of Toronto  CAN  

10 Kaisidi, Zurab Metro Blades / My Fencing Club (toronto)  CAN  

11 Pedersen, Eric Monte Cristo Fencing  CAN  

12 Hotti, James University Of Toronto / Swordplay La  CAN  

13 Lanceta, Miguel Monte Cristo Fencing  CAN  



14 Aggarwal, Sagar Fencing At York University / Bladeworks Fencing Club  CAN  

15 Schembri, Scott Dragon Fencing Academy  CAN  

16 Zhao, Han McMaster Fencing / Canadian Fencing Acadamy  CAN  

17 Munro, Jason Fencing At York University  CAN  

18 Inciong, Nigel Monte Cristo Fencing  CAN  

 

SENIOR MIXED SABER 

SATURDAY, APRIL 9, 2016 - 14:00 

FINAL RESULTS 

Place Name Club(s) Country 

1 Pitura, Philip Salle Seguin Fencing / Excelsior Fencing Club  CAN  

2 Nguyen, Andrew McMaster Fencing  CAN  

3T Wu, Zoe Vango Toronto  CAN  

3T Zhang, Chris McMaster Fencing  CAN  

5 Wilson, Burke Niagara Swordsmen  CAN  

6 Loc, Van Fencing At York University  CAN  

7 Liu, Kevin Zhefeng Fencing At York University / Bladeworks Fencing Club  CAN  

8 Lodhi, Salmaan McMaster Fencing  CAN  

9 Percival, Helen Excelsior Fencing Club  CAN  

 

SENIOR WOMEN'S EPEE 

SUNDAY, APRIL 10, 2016 - 08:30 

FINAL RESULTS 

Place Name Club(s) Country 

1 Ball, Kirsten Canadian Fencing Acadamy  CAN  

2 Leung, Vera Fencing At York University  CAN  

3T Huzel, Lisa Canadian Fencing Acadamy / Vango Toronto  CAN  

3T Nejman, Magdaline Brock University Fencing  CAN  

5 Laansoo, Karen London Fencing Club / Toronto Fencing Club  CAN  

6 Liu, Linda S North York Fencing Club  CAN  

7 Fitzsimmons, Kelly Toronto Fencing Club  CAN  



8 Ma, Cindy Huahua Fencing Club  CAN  

9 Tang, Panya North York Fencing Club  CAN  

10 Aidid, Shadiya Fencing At York University  CAN  

11 Laing, Latisha McMaster Fencing  CAN  

12 Aaltonen, Elizabeth Brock University Fencing / Ajax Fencing Club  CAN  

 

SENIOR WOMEN'S FOIL 

SUNDAY, APRIL 10, 2016 - 11:00 

FINAL RESULTS 

Place Name Club(s) Country 

1 Jia, Jessica North York Fencing Club / Canadian Fencing Acadamy  CAN  

2 Feng, Angela Huahua Fencing Club  CAN  

3T Fang, Serena North York Fencing Club  CAN  

3T Fountain, Jacqueline Westdale Fencing Club  CAN  

5 Jang, Ye Jin Fencing At York University  CAN  

6 Lee, Delia Fencing At York University / Bladeworks Fencing Club  CAN  

7 Hachem, Ionna Fencing At York University  CAN 

 


